Datasheet
AS1372
350mA Dual  Rai l  L inear  Regulator
1  General Description
The AS1372 is a Dual Supply Rail Linear Regulator designed for
powering very-low voltage circuits from a single Li-Ion cell or 3 cell
NiMH batteries. In the typical post regulation application VBIAS is
directly connected to the battery (range 2.5V...5.5V) and VIN is

AS1372
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products listed in Table 4.
Non-standard devices from 0.5V to 1.1V are available in 50mV steps and from 1.1V to 2.2V in 100mV steps. For more information and inquiries,
contact http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/contact
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect

Technical Support is available at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support

For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output Description Delivery Form Package
AS1372-BWLT-07 Available on request 0.7V
350mA Dual Rail Linear
Regulator Tape and Reel 5-bumps CS-WLP
AS1372-BWLT-10 ASSN 1.0V
AS1372-BWLT-12 ASSQ 1.2V
AS1372-BWLT-13 ASSO 1.3V
AS1372-BWLT-14 Available on request 1.4V
AS1372-BWLT-15 ASSR 1.5V
AS1372-BWLT-16 Available on request 1.6V
AS1372-BWLT-18 ASSS 1.8V
AS1372-BWLT-20 Available on request 2.0V
www.austriamicrosystems.com/LDOs/AS1372 Revision 1.4 18 - 19